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Утвеpясдa

Pеrким ПиTaния ЛиЦея Nb 90

201.8.201 9yнебньrй гoД.

1" пеpеменa

8.40-8.55 ,

бA;Б,B,ГoД,Е,ж,З

2 шepемена

9.3s-9.55

5 A, Бo B, Г,,Ц' Е

7 A,..Бo B, Г, Д, Е

3 пepeменa

10.35-10.55

7Ж'З
8 A,Б,Bo
9 A,Б,B

Г'Д'E

4 пеpeменa

11.35-11.50
9
l0
11

Г 'Д ' Е

A,БoB
AoБ,B

5 пeременa

12"30-12.40

БУФЕT.


